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TITLE

Rainstorm Barrel Band, Picatinny

SIZE

B

SCALE

DWG NO

100-0010-00

REV

1
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1.239

1.005

.989

.469

1.137

.110

M4x0.7 - 6H

1.137

.970

KIT CONTENTS

Quantity Description Specification

Notes

1 Barrel Band 100-0010-00 R1  

4 Set Screw M5x5 DIN 916

1

O-ring

M2x25mm 70 duro Fits 1" Shrouod

1

O-ring

M2.5x25 70 duro Fits M25 Shroud


